Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

: 3/23/2017

402[2/7/2017 10169|AMAZON.COM (PC) 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 25.54 6
Check # 402 Amount $25.54
4032/9/2017 | 10169|AMAZON.COM (PC) 100-0000-141.01-00 | |FIRE PROTECTION EQUIP&SU| 19170] 6
Check # 403 Amount $191.70
404/2/7/2017 | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 6771 6
Check # 404 Amount $67.71
405[217/2017 | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI{100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUP:ERASERS, INKS,L| 3575] 6
Check # 405 Amount $35.75
4061212212017 |_10169/AMAZON.COM (PC) [100-0000-141.01-00 | [JANITORIAL SUPPLIES | 12956 6
Check # 406 Amount $129.56
407(2/20/2017 | _10169/AMAZON.COM (PC) [100-0000-141.01-00 | |HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM] 20764] 6
Check # 407 Amount $207.64
408[2/21/2017 | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-0000-141.01-00 | [ENVELOPES, PLAIN | 2%74] 6
Check # 408 Amount $26.74
409[2121/2017 | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI{100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 80.75 | 6
Check # 409 Amount $80.75
410[2121/2017 | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI{100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUP:ERASERS,INKS,L| 55.97 | 6
Check # 410 Amount $55.97
411212172017 | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-0000-141.01-00 | [TAPE | 22] 6
Check # 411 Amount $17.22
412[2/21/2017 | 7945|ALLIED ELECTRONICS, INC. (P-CAR[100-0000-141.01-00 | |AUTOMOTIVE PARTS | 4114] 6
Check # 412 Amount $41.14
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

: 3/23/2017

413[2/16/2017 9618|CHRISTMAS LIGHTS ETC. - PC 100-0000-141.01-00 ELEC EQUIP&SUP(EXCPT CAE 309.06 6
Check # 413 Amount $309.06

414[2/92017 | | 24418[IMAGE 360 1100-0000-141.01-00 | [DECALS AND STAMPS | 39450 6
Check # 414 Amount $394.50

415[2/6/2017 | | 33581|WURTH USA INC [100-0000-141.01-00 | |AUTO SHOP EQUIP&SUPPLIES| 676.30| 6
Check # 415 Amount $676.30

419[2/115/2017 | |  9618|CHRISTMAS LIGHTS ETC. - PC [100-0000-141.01-00 | |ELEC EQUIP&SUP(EXCPT CAE| 309.06| 6
Check # 419 Amount $309.06

420[2/10/2017 | | 6749|HOME DEPOT - PCARD 1100-0000-141.01-00 | |ROAD&HWY BLD MATERIALS(| 49505 6
Check # 420 Amount $495.05

421[2/13/2017 | | 34497|TENNANT SALES & SERVICE CO  [100-0000-141.01-00 | |AUTOMOTIVE PARTS | 28150 6
Check # 421 Amount $281.50

422[2/13/2017 | | 34497|TENNANT SALES & SERVICE CO  [100-0000-141.01-00 | |ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT | 44750 6
Check # 422 Amount $447.50

12065[2/1/2017 | | 7082|ADAMS RENTALS LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 935.00] 5
Check # 12065 Amount $935.00

12066[2/1/2017 | | 8228|AGNOS, PETER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 50000 5
Check # 12066 Amount $500.00

12067[2/1/2017 | | 7860|/ANDERSON, HEATHER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 756.00| 5
Check # 12067 Amount $756.00

12068[2/1/2017 | | 4169|ANDERSON, JEFFREY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 880.00] 5
$880.00

Check # 12068 Amount
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

12069(2/1/2017 6165|/ANDERSON, JEFFREY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 880.00 5
2/1/2017 6165|ANDERSON, JEFFREY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 401.00 5
2/1/2017 6165|ANDERSON, JEFFREY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 726.00 5

Check # 12069 Amount $2,007.00

12070[2/1/2017 | | 9963|APP INVESTMENTS, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 43400 5

Check # 12070 Amount $434.00
12071/2/1/2017 | | 4821|ARIOSTO LOPEZ CAMPOS [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 1,050.00| 5
Check # 12071 Amount $1,050.00
12072[2/1/2017 | | 9862|ARNDT, WILLIAM [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 149.00] 5
Check # 12072 Amount $149.00
12073[2/1/2017 | | 10431|ATD RENTALS 80 LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 568.00] 5
Check # 12073 Amount $568.00

12074/2/1/2017 9888|ATD RENTALS 92 LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 185.00 5

2/1/2017 9888|ATD RENTALS 92 LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 345.00 5
Check # 12074 Amount $530.00

12075|2/1/2017 5260|ATID PROPERTIES 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 463.00] 5
Check # 12075 Amount $463.00

12076(2/1/2017 4235[AUTUMN GLEN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 553.00 5
2/1/2017 4235|AUTUMN GLEN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 554.00 5
2/1/2017 4235|AUTUMN GLEN LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 487.00 5
2/1/2017 4235|AUTUMN GLEN LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 490.00 5
2/1/2017 4235|AUTUMN GLEN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 167.00 5

Check # 12076 Amount $2,251.00

12077(2/1/2017 8543|AVILA, JORGE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 712.00 5
2/1/2017 8543|AVILA, JORGE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 398.00 5
2/1/2017 8543|AVILA, JORGE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 650.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12077 Amount $1,760.00
12078[2/1/2017 460|BAKOS, ROBERT [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 26500 5
Check # 12078 Amount $265.00
12079(2/1/2017 9872|BARTSCH MANAGEMENT, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 356.00 5
21112017 9872|BARTSCH MANAGEMENT, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 614.00 5
Check # 12079 Amount $970.00
12080[2/1/2017 3225|BAYER, WERNER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 975.00] 5
Check # 12080 Amount $975.00
12081[2/1/2017 9687|BECHER APARTMENTS, INC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 528.00] 5
Check # 12081 Amount $528.00
12082[2/1/2017 7378|BECHER PROPERTY LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 695.00 5
2/1/2017 7378|BECHER PROPERTY LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 189.00 5
Check # 12082 Amount $884.00
12083[2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 453.00 5
21112017 8412[BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 468.00 5
2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 320.00 5
21112017 8412[BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 378.00 5
2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 458.00 5
2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 474.00 5
2/1/2017 8412[BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 373.00 5
2/1/2017 8412[BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 410.00 5
2/1/2017 8412[BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 323.00 5
2/1/2017 8412[BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 477.00 5
2/1/2017 8412[BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 527.00 5
2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 230.00 5
2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 327.00 5
2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 320.00 5
2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 379.00 5
2/1/2017 8412[BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 471.00 5
21112017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 311.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

12083(2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 407.00 5
21112017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 411.00 5
21112017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 353.00 5
21112017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 189.00 5
21112017 8412[BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 373.00 5
2/1/2017 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-2-17 564.00 5

Check # 12083 Amount $36,243.00

12084[2/1/2017 | | 10579|BIECK MANAGEMENT, INC. 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 | 564.00] 5

Check # 12084 Amount $564.00
12085(2/1/2017 | | 9956[BITZ, PEGGY 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 | 40500 5
Check # 12085 Amount $405.00

12086(2/1/2017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 540.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 396.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 835.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 305.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 490.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 150.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 259.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 694.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 714.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 38.00 5
21112017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 221.00 5
2/1/2017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 608.00 5

Check # 12086 Amount $5,250.00

12087[2/1/2017 | | 7624|BOSHBRRY LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 | 712.00| 5

Check # 12087 Amount $712.00
12088/2/1/2017 | | 1222|BROWNFIELD, AMIE [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 | 643.00] 5

Check # 12088 Amount $643.00
12089[2/1/2017 | | 6855|BUCKMAN, WENDY [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 | 363.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12089 Amount $363.00

12090[2/1/2017 | | 4293|BURGOS, SANTI [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 268.00| 5
Check # 12090 Amount $268.00

12091/2/1/2017 | | 9708|BUTTITTA, NICK [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 514.00 5
Check # 12091 Amount $514.00

12092[2/1/2017 | | 9798|CALVEY, EDWARD [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 507.00] 5
Check # 12092 Amount $507.00

12093[2/1/2017 | | 10186/CANADA, NYJA 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 505.00] 5
Check # 12093 Amount $505.00

12094[2/1/2017 | | 10503|CARNEGIE PLACE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 560.00] 5
Check # 12094 Amount $560.00

12095(2/1/2017 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 424.00 5

21112017 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 159.00 5

21112017 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 396.00 5

21112017 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 376.00 5

2/1/2017 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 362.00 5
Check # 12095 Amount $1,717.00

12096(2/1/2017 5060|CHANG, HONG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 581.00 5

21112017 5060|CHANG, HONG 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 340.00 5

2/1/2017 5060|/CHANG, HONG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 132.00 5
Check # 12096 Amount $1,053.00

12097[2/1/2017 | | 14884|cCHYBOWSKI, STEVEN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 560.00 5
Check # 12097 Amount $560.00

12098/2/1/2017 | | 4133|CJ&M INVESTMENTS, INC [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 | 281.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12098 Amount $281.00
12099[2/1/2017 | | 1346|COTTRELL, JEFF 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 24400] 5
Check # 12099 Amount $244.00
12100[2/1/2017 | | 9335/COUILLARD, MARCIA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 61500| 5
Check # 12100 Amount $615.00
12101[2/1/2017 | | 9841|DBADM, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 667.00] 5
Check # 12101 Amount $667.00
121022/1/2017 | | 10035|DEMOTS, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 655.00| 5
Check # 12102 Amount $655.00
12103[2/1/2017__| | 4461|DEMSHAR, GERALD 223-7602-563.43-03___| | HAPRENT-2-17 40800 5
Check # 12103 Amount $408.00
12104[2/1/2017__| | 4170[DUCEY, RICHARD [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 44700 5
Check # 12104 Amount $447.00
121052/1/2017 | | 4593|EBERLE, JOSEPH 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 789.00| 5
Check # 12105 Amount $789.00
12106[2/1/2017 | | 6283|ELITE PROPERTIES INC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 198.00| 5
Check # 12106 Amount $198.00
12107[2/1/2017 | | 6454|ELTON, KIRA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 74500] 5
Check # 12107 Amount $745.00
12108[2/1/2017 | |  8840|ENHANCED PROPERTIES LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 55400 5
Check # 12108 Amount $554.00
12109[2/1/2017 | | 7403|FABISZAK, MEL 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 52000 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12109 Amount $529.00

12110[2/1/2017 | 1019[FALCI, ANDREW 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 741.00| 5
Check # 12110 Amount $741.00

12111/2/1/2017 | 9161|FREDA, KELLY [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 659.00] 5
Check # 12111 Amount $659.00

12112[2/1/2017 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 432.00 5

2/1/2017 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 762.00 5

2/1/2017 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 481.00 5

2/1/2017 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 496.00 5

2/1/2017 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 646.00 5

2/1/2017 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 225.00 5
Check # 12112 Amount $3,042.00

12113[2/1/2017 | 10500/FUNKE FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP [226-7605-563.43-08 | HAPRENT-2-17 53500 5
Check # 12113 Amount $535.00

12114[2/1/2017 | 9964|GALLOW, KATHLEEN 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 397.00] 5
Check # 12114 Amount $397.00

12115[2/1/2017 | 31562|GARDEN POOL APARTMENTS 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 632.00] 5
Check # 12115 Amount $632.00

12116(2/1/2017 4308|GERALD KAYE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 383.00 5

2/1/2017 4308|GERALD KAYE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 223.00 5
Check # 12116 Amount $606.00

12117[2/1/2017 | 7581|GONG, LILY 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 977.00] 5
Check # 12117 Amount $977.00

12118]2/1/2017 | 4376|GORZEK, SCOTT [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 650.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12118 Amount $650.00

12119[2/1/2017 | 10137|GRAD, FRANK 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 509.00[ 5
Check # 12119 Amount $509.00

12120(2/1/2017 | 10119HARVEY, ALVIN [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 71900 5
Check # 12120 Amount $719.00

12121(2/1/2017 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#[223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 729.00 5

2/1/2017 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 380.00 5

2/1/2017 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY£{223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 629.00 5

2/1/2017 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY£{223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 393.00 5

2/1/2017 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#{223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 620.00 5

2/1/2017 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#[223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 464.00 5
Check # 12121 Amount $3,215.00

12122[2/1/2017 | 7525|HELBLING, RICHARD [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 117.00] 5
Check # 12122 Amount $117.00

12123[2/1/2017 | 10513|HENDRICKSON, BARBARA 226-7605-563.43-08 | HAPRENT-2-17 665.00] 5
Check # 12123 Amount $665.00

12124/2/1/2017 6559|HERITAGE WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 463.00 5

2/1/2017 6559|HERITAGE WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 460.00 5

2/1/2017 6559|HERITAGE WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 554.00 5
Check # 12124 Amount $1,477.00

12125[2/1/2017 | 14851|HERRERA, DAVID [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 32200/ 5
Check # 12125 Amount $322.00

12126[2/1/2017 | 3205|HERTEL, MR STACY 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 241.00] 5
Check # 12126 Amount $241.00

12127[2/1/2017 | 7482|HOCHSCHILD, CAROL 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 536.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

: 3/23/2017

12127[2/1/2017 7482|HOCHSCHILD, CAROL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 450.00 5
Check # 12127 Amount $986.00
12128(2/1/2017 5450[HOMAN, GENE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 591.00 5
2/1/2017 5450|HOMAN, GENE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 441.00 5
Check # 12128 Amount $1,032.00
12129(2/1/2017 9805|HOME PATH FINANCIAL, LP 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 370.00 5
2/1/2017 9805|HOME PATH FINANCIAL, LP 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 1,000.00 5
Check # 12129 Amount $1,370.00
12130[2/1/2017 6206|HOOKER, SUSAN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 901.00 5
2/1/2017 6206|HOOKER, SUSAN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 507.00 5
Check # 12130 Amount $1,408.00
12131[2/1/2017 6162|HOSNI, TIMOTHY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 3290.00 5
Check # 12131 Amount $329.00
12132[2/1/2017 7073|HOSPEL, BRIAN 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 205.00] 5
Check # 12132 Amount $205.00
12133(2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 517.00 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 37.34 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 470.00 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 37.34 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 582.00 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 34.07 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 166.00 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 37.34 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 539.00 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 37.34 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 -215.64 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 -34.51 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 -34.51 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 -34.51 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 -34.51 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

12133[2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 466.00 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 34.07 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 434.00 5
21112017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 37.34 5
21112017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 717.00 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 34.51 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 251.00 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 37.34 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 715.00 5
2/1/2017 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 34.07 5

Check # 12133 Amount $4,864.08

12134[2/1/2017 9308|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF DEKALB ([223-7602-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 1,287.00 5

2/1/2017 9308|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF DEKALB ([222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 34.51 5
Check # 12134 Amount $1,321.51

12135(2/1/2017 15218|HUBINGER, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 438.00 5

2/1/2017 15218|HUBINGER, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 995.00 5
Check # 12135 Amount $1,433.00

12136[2/1/2017 10524|INTERVEST INSPECTIONS 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 52500 5
Check # 12136 Amount $525.00

12137/2/1/2017 5259IRIZARRY, JOSEPH [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 538.00] 5
Check # 12137 Amount $538.00

12138[2/1/2017 10525|J & S 2008 LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 232.00 5

2/1/2017 10525)J & S 2008 LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 538.00 5
Check # 12138 Amount $770.00

12139[2/1/2017 10116{JANCZAK, DENNIS 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 665.00] 5
Check # 12139 Amount $665.00

12140[2/1/2017 13038|JAV INVESTMENTS LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 545.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12140 Amount $545.00

12141[2/1/2017 | | 2943[JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 775.00| 5
Check # 12141 Amount $775.00

12142[2/1/2017 | | 8641|JEWELL, JOHN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 235.00] 5
Check # 12142 Amount $235.00

12143[2/1/2017 | | 9948luMz, LLC [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 74500 5
Check # 12143 Amount $745.00

12144[2/11/2017 | | 10567|JT RILEY PROPERTIES 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 42300 5
Check # 12144 Amount $423.00

12145(2/1/2017 10476[K.B. CO INVESTMENTS 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 200.00 5

2/1/2017 10476(K.B. CO INVESTMENTS 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 478.00 5

2/1/2017 10476(K.B. CO INVESTMENTS 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-2-17 374.00 5

2/1/2017 10476|K.B. CO INVESTMENTS 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 293.00 5
Check # 12145 Amount $1,345.00

12146[2/1/2017 6328|/KAYE, GERALD 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 365.00] 5
Check # 12146 Amount $365.00

12147(2/1/2017 3650[KEOUGH, MATTHEW 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 485.00 5

2/1/2017 3650|KEOUGH, MATTHEW 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 850.00 5

2/1/2017 3650|KEOUGH, MATTHEW 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 995.00 5
Check # 12147 Amount $2,330.00

12148(2/1/2017 8842|KLOSE RENTALS LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 551.00 5
Check # 12148 Amount $551.00

12149(2/1/2017 10410[KOPHAMEL, JAMES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 850.00 5

2/1/2017 10410|KOPHAMEL, JAMES 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-2-17 389.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12149 Amount $1,239.00

12150[2/1/2017 | 9085|KOPP, MICHAEL 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 533.00 5
Check # 12150 Amount $533.00

12151[2/1/2017 9574|KORONKA, HELEN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 446.00 5

2/1/2017 9574|KORONKA, HELEN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 629.00 5
Check # 12151 Amount $1,075.00

12152[2/1/2017 | 3136|KOSER, ROBERT [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 893.00] 5
Check # 12152 Amount $893.00

12153[2/1/2017 | 1591 [KRAHN, JAMES 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 396.00] 5
Check # 12153 Amount $396.00

12154[2/1/2017 | 9246|KRUEGER, RONALD 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 367.00] 5
Check # 12154 Amount $367.00

12155(2/1/2017 | 9220|LADEWIG, GAVIN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 48800 5
Check # 12155 Amount $488.00

12156[2/1/2017 | 6557|LAUGHLIN, LISA M. 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 12400 5
Check # 12156 Amount $124.00

12157(2/1/2017 1589|LEJA, LARRY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 402.00 5

2/1/2017 1589|LEJA, LARRY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 418.00 5
Check # 12157 Amount $820.00

12158[2/1/2017 10301 LI, YUANYUAN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 490.00| 5
Check # 12158 Amount $490.00

12159(2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 539.00 5

2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 571.00 5

2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 578.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

12159(2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 745.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 537.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 581.00 5
21112017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 503.00 5
21112017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 561.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 534.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 495.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 478.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 517.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 545.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 454.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 392.00 5
2/1/2017 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 369.00 5

Check # 12159 Amount $8,399.00

12160[2/1/2017 | 3080|LUTZ, MARK [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 570.00] 5

Check # 12160 Amount $570.00
12161[2/1/2017 | 8062|MAHN, GARY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 282.00] 5
Check # 12161 Amount $282.00

12162[2/1/2017 21011|MAHNKE, JACK 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 444.00 5
2/1/2017 21011|MAHNKE, JACK 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 554.00 5
2/1/2017 21011|MAHNKE, JACK 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 417.00 5

Check # 12162 Amount $1,415.00

12163[2/1/2017 9966|MAIER, NATE 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-2-17 879.00 5

2/1/2017 9966|MAIER, NATE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 570.00 5
Check # 12163 Amount $1,449.00

12164/2/1/2017 | 10394|MAKKING, ROBERT 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 2901.00] 5
Check # 12164 Amount $291.00

12165(2/1/2017 | 10560|MAREK, DAVID 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 351.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12165 Amount $351.00

12166[2/1/2017 | | 10561|MARGARITA VILLA, LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 | HAPRENT-2-17 574.00] 5
Check # 12166 Amount $574.00

12167/2/1/2017 | | 6463|MARTIN PROPERTIES LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 496.00 5
Check # 12167 Amount $496.00

12168(2/1/2017 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 837.00 5

2/1/2017 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 434.00 5

2/1/2017 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 663.00 5

2/1/2017 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 532.00 5

2/1/2017 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 280.00 5

2/1/2017 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 331.00 5

2/1/2017 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 499.00 5
Check # 12168 Amount $3,576.00

12169[2/1/2017 | | 5311|MCM PROPERTIES LLC [226-7605-563.43-08 | HAPRENT-2-17 368.00] 5
Check # 12169 Amount $368.00

12170[2/1/2017 | | 2963|MERKT, JOAN 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 43700 5
Check # 12170 Amount $437.00

12171(2/11/2017 | | 9264|MERRILL, DEAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 29.00] 5
Check # 12171 Amount $29.00

12172[2/11/2017 | |  514|MERZ, MARK AND STEPHANIE  [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 947.00] 5
Check # 12172 Amount $947.00

12173[2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 683.00 5

2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 574.00 5

2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 306.00 5

2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 703.00 5

21112017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 453.00 5

2/1/2017 1602|/METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 454.00 5

Page 17



Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

12173[2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 554.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 290.00 5
21112017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 308.00 5
21112017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 568.00 5
21112017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 363.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 453.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 267.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 510.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 487.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 540.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 336.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 583.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 678.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 382.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 735.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 484.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 439.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 231.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 652.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 511.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 518.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 573.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 788.00 5
2/1/2017 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 593.00 5

Check # 12173 Amount $15,016.00

12174[2/1/2017 | 9186|MIAO, XIANGDONG [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 77900 5

Check # 12174 Amount $779.00
12175[2/1/2017 | 9908|MIKE AND MIKE, INC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 591.00] 5

Check # 12175 Amount $591.00
12176[2/1/2017 | 5314|MILES, JAMIN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 503.00] 5

Check # 12176 Amount $503.00
12177[2/1/2017 | 8336|MILITELLO, LUCIA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 206.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12177 Amount $206.00

12178[2/1/2017 | | 10377|MONTENEGRO, JOSE 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 565.00 5
Check # 12178 Amount $565.00

12179(2/1/2017 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 331.00 5

2/1/2017 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 1,100.00 5

2/1/2017 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 1,000.00 5

2/1/2017 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 894.00 5

2/1/2017 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 1,050.00 5
Check # 12179 Amount $4,375.00

12180(2/1/2017 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 469.00 5

2/1/2017 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 649.00 5

2/1/2017 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 464.00 5

2/1/2017 168|MORRISON, TOM 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 231.00 5

2/1/2017 168|MORRISON, TOM 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 649.00 5

2/1/2017 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 429.00 5

2/1/2017 168|MORRISON, TOM 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 483.00 5

2/1/2017 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 316.00 5
Check # 12180 Amount $3,690.00

12181/2/1/2017 | 8362|MURPHY, LINDA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 60500 5
Check # 12181 Amount $605.00

12182[2/1/2017 | 6107|NASH, BRYAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 668.00] 5
Check # 12182 Amount $668.00

12183(2/1/2017 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 536.00 5

2/1/2017 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 184.00 5

2/1/2017 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 510.00 5
Check # 12183 Amount $1,230.00

12184[2/1/2017 5211[NGUYEN, HOANG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 83.00 5

2/1/2017 5211|NGUYEN, HOANG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 482.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12184 Amount $565.00

12185[2/1/2017 | | 2968|NIEMER, SHERRY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 468.00| 5
Check # 12185 Amount $468.00

12186/2/1/2017 | | 4861|NORTH SHORE PROP MNGT LLC  [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 162.00] 5
Check # 12186 Amount $162.00

12187[2/1/2017 | | 7051|O'NEILL, THOMAS [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 678.00] 5
Check # 12187 Amount $678.00

12188[2/1/2017 | | 10212|0LESON, DERRICK 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 509.00] 5
Check # 12188 Amount $509.00

12189[2/1/2017 | | 3640[0LSZEWSKI, PATRICE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 549.00] 5
Check # 12189 Amount $549.00

12190(2/1/2017 9300|ORANGE COUNTY BCC 223-7602-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 586.00 5

2/1/2017 9300|ORANGE COUNTY BCC 222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 39.20 5
Check # 12190 Amount $625.20

12191(2/1/2017 | | 6646/ORTH, JOSEPH OR LONI [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 769.00| 5
Check # 12191 Amount $769.00

12192/2/1/2017 | | 10417|PARAGON INVESTMENT PROPERTI|223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 236.00] 5
Check # 12192 Amount $236.00

12193[2/1/2017 | | 10458|PBR HOLDINGS, LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 996.00] 5
Check # 12193 Amount $996.00

12194[2/1/2017 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 105.00 5

2/1/2017 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 348.00 5

2/1/2017 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 364.00 5

2/1/2017 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 321.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

: 3/23/2017

12194/2/1/2017 16046|PECSI, PAUL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 367.00 5
2/1/2017 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 425.00 5
2/1/2017 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 295.00 5
2/1/2017 16046|PECSI, PAUL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 464.00 5

Check # 12194 Amount $2,689.00

12195[2/1/2017 |  8585|PEREZ, ANA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 833.00] 5

Check # 12195 Amount $833.00
12196/2/1/2017 | 9599|PERFORMANCE ASSET MANAGEME|223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 616.00] 5
Check # 12196 Amount $616.00
12197[2/1/2017 | 4012|PETERSON, CARLTON [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 77500 5
Check # 12197 Amount $775.00
12198[2/1/2017 | 14620/PETERSON, GARY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 44400 5
Check # 12198 Amount $444.00
12199[2/1/2017 | 9973|PREMIUM PROPERTIES 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 31200 5
Check # 12199 Amount $312.00
12200[2/1/2017 | 8112|PROSPECT MANAGEMENT [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 550.00] 5
Check # 12200 Amount $550.00
12201[2/1/2017 | 3499|RADLER, PAUL 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 269.00] 5
Check # 12201 Amount $269.00
12202|2/1/2017 | 10107|REICH, JACOB [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 423.00] 5
Check # 12202 Amount $423.00
12203|2/1/2017 | 3084|ROBINSON, EDWARD (TED) [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 467.00| 5
Check # 12203 Amount $467.00
12204[2/1/2017 | 23187|ROGICH, EARL & SHARON 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 328.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12204 Amount $328.00

12205[2/1/2017 | | 5473|ROTAB LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 538.00 5
Check # 12205 Amount $538.00

12206(2/1/2017 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 272.00 5

2/1/2017 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 467.00 5

2/1/2017 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 161.00 5

2/1/2017 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 675.00 5

2/1/2017 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 244.00 5

2/1/2017 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 403.00 5
Check # 12206 Amount $2,222.00

12207(2/1/2017 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 369.00 5

2/1/2017 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 387.00 5

2/1/2017 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 438.00 5

2/1/2017 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 645.00 5

2/1/2017 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 361.00 5
Check # 12207 Amount $2,200.00

12208(2/1/2017 4003|RUPENA, MATTHEW 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 374.00 5

2/1/2017 4003|RUPENA, MATTHEW 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 871.00 5

2/1/2017 4003|RUPENA, MATTHEW 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 490.00 5
Check # 12208 Amount $1,735.00

12209[2/1/2017 | | 9205|SALEM, MOUSA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 191.00] 5
Check # 12209 Amount $191.00

12210[2/1/2017 | | 10501|SAMOSKY, MARK 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-2-17 45000 5
Check # 12210 Amount $450.00

12211(2/11/2017 | |  6895/SARANDOS, PETER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 622.00] 5
Check # 12211 Amount $622.00

12212[2/1/2017 | | 10540[SARDINA, PAUL [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 348.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12212 Amount $348.00

12213[2/1/2017 | | 5467|SAWATSKE, KEITH 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 49500 5
Check # 12213 Amount $495.00

122142/1/2017 | | 8054|SCHAFFER, DANIEL [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 554.00| 5
Check # 12214 Amount $554.00

12215(2/1/2017 6761|SCHALK, KARL 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-2-17 757.00 5

2/1/2017 6761|SCHALK, KARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 387.00 5
Check # 12215 Amount $1,144.00

12216[2/1/2017 | | 9608[SELIMI, ACIM 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 381.00] 5
Check # 12216 Amount $381.00

12217(2/1/2017 | |  5880|SHECTERLE PROPERTIESLLC  [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 691.00] 5
Check # 12217 Amount $691.00

12218[2/1/2017 | | 9905|sITOWSKI, SCOTT [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 740.00| 5
Check # 12218 Amount $740.00

12219[2/1/2017 | | 10504|SMART ASSET REALTY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 803.00[ 5
Check # 12219 Amount $803.00

12220[2/1/2017 | | 6826/SMITH, JEAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 560.00| 5
Check # 12220 Amount $560.00

12221[2/1/2017 | | 9972|SORMRUDE, JULIAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 27200 5
Check # 12221 Amount $272.00

12222[2/1/2017 | | 4313|STEFANIAK, PETER 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 419.00] 5
Check # 12222 Amount $419.00

12223[2/1/2017 | | 4175|STEFANOVICH, SUSAN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 593.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12223 Amount $593.00
1222412/1/12017 10539|STRYEWA, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 395.00 5
2/1/2017 10539|STRYEWA, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 208.00 5
Check # 12224 Amount $603.00
12225|2/1/2017 1656|TADDEY, RONALD & MARCIA 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 408.00 | 5
Check # 12225 Amount $408.00
12226|2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 480.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 314.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 267.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 536.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 488.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 554.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 241.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 324.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 780.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 320.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 569.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 150.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 225.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 560.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 439.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 494.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 293.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 440.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 301.00 5
2/1/2017 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 493.00 5
Check # 12226 Amount $8,268.00
1222712/1/2017 6207|TIJERINA, LEAH 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 238.00 | 5
Check # 12227 Amount $238.00
1222812/1/2017 10477|TJH ENTERPRISES, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 409.00 5
2/1/2017 10477|TJH ENTERPRISES, LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 294.00 5

Page 24



Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12228 Amount $703.00

12229(2/1/2017 7964|TOHOVITIS, ANASTASIA 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 73500 5
Check # 12229 Amount $735.00

12230(2/1/2017 4041|TOOHEY, JOHN JR 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 449.00 5

2/1/2017 4041|TOOHEY, JOHN JR 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 314.00 5

2/1/2017 4041|TOOHEY, JOHN JR 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 441.00 5

2/1/2017 4041[TOOHEY, JOHN JR 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 390.00 5
Check # 12230 Amount $1,594.00

12231[2/1/2017 8150|TSE INVESTMENTS LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 1,050.00| 5
Check # 12231 Amount $1,050.00

12232[2/1/2017 6453|UNVERRICH, MARK 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 42500 5
Check # 12232 Amount $425.00

12233[2/1/2017 2979|URBAN, JEFFERY 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 527.00] 5
Check # 12233 Amount $527.00

12234(2/1/2017 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 423.00 5

2/1/2017 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 386.00 5

2/1/2017 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF{226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 423.00 5

2/1/2017 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 550.00 5

2/1/2017 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF{226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 401.00 5

2/1/2017 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 477.00 5
Check # 12234 Amount $2,660.00

12235[2/1/2017 7937|WA DUPLEX, LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 431.00] 5
Check # 12235 Amount $431.00

12236[2/1/2017 6339|WAGE, TODD R. 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-2-17 1,148.00] 5
Check # 12236 Amount $1,148.00

Page 25



Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017
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Date

: 3/23/2017

12237[2/1/2017 9639|WALDENBERGER, DINA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 450.00 5
Check # 12237 Amount $450.00

12238(2/1/2017 10125\WALTERS, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 449.00 5
Check # 12238 Amount $449.00

12239(2/1/2017 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 339.00 5

2/1/2017 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 37.34 5

2/1/2017 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 268.00 5

2/1/2017 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 34.51 5

2/1/2017 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-2-17 515.00 5

2/1/2017 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-2-17 37.34 5
Check # 12239 Amount $1,231.19

12240[2/1/2017 | 7733|WELTZIEN, DUANE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 231.00] 5
Check # 12240 Amount $231.00

12241(2/1/2017 | 6211|WENKER, GARY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 334.00] 5
Check # 12241 Amount $334.00

12242[2/1/2017 | 9982|WIESNER, BENJAMIN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 31000/ 5
Check # 12242 Amount $310.00

12243|2/1/2017 1235|WIESNER, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 291.00 5

2/1/2017 1235|WIESNER, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 383.00 5
Check # 12243 Amount $674.00

12244(2/1/2017 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 363.00 5

2/1/2017 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 589.00 5

21112017 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 589.00 5

2/1/2017 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 423.00 5
Check # 12244 Amount $1,964.00

12245(2/1/2017 24026|WISTL, EDWARD 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 174.00 5

2/1/2017 24026|WISTL, EDWARD 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 102.00 5
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Check # 12245 Amount $276.00

12246[2/1/2017 | | 98762|WITTLIEFF, WALTER 223-7602-563.43-03___| | HAPRENT-2-17 317.00] 5
Check # 12246 Amount $317.00

12247(2/1/2017__| | 6239|WOOD, CATHERINE 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 117.00] 5
Check # 12247 Amount $117.00

12248(2/1/2017 | | 29410{WOOD, LISA OR ROBERT [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 478.00| 5
Check # 12248 Amount $478.00

12249|2/1/2017 10556|WORLD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 748.00 5

2/1/2017 10556/ WORLD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 561.00 5
Check # 12249 Amount $1,309.00

12250(2/1/2017 | | 5104[YANG, LONG C. 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 41400 5
Check # 12250 Amount $414.00

12251/2/1/2017 | | 9158]YOHANAN, JAMES 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 82300 5
Check # 12251 Amount $823.00

12252[2/1/2017__| | 9843|ZAGRODNIK, ROBERT AND DOROTI|223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 54800 5
Check # 12252 Amount $548.00

122532/1/2017 | | 4250|ZARLING, GREG 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 680.00| 5
Check # 12253 Amount $680.00

12254[2/1/2017 | | 5562|ZAWAHIR, BILLIE JO 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 52700 5
Check # 12254 Amount $527.00

12255(2/1/2017 | | 4158[ZEILER, CARLTON 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 556.00| 5
Check # 12255 Amount $556.00

12256(2/1/2017 | | 10299|ZELENAK, BRAD 223-7602-563.4303 | | HAPRENT-2-17 697.00] 5
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Check # 12256 Amount

$697.00
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Date: 3/23/2017

12259(2/1/2017 33212|{ZOCCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 441.00 5
2/1/2017 33212|ZOCCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 262.00 5
2/1/2017 33212|ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 138.00 5

Check # 12259 Amount $13,836.00

12260[2/1/2017 8278(1132-1134 SOUTH 57TH STREET LL(223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 990.00[ 5

Check # 12260 Amount $990.00

12261[2/1/2017 3942[1444A LLC & 1444B LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 173.00 5

2/1/2017 3942[1444A LLC & 1444B LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 89.00 5
Check # 12261 Amount $262.00

12262(2/1/2017 7431[3317-19 WOLLMER LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 397.00 5

2/1/2017 7431[3317-19 WOLLMER LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 655.00 5
Check # 12262 Amount $1,052.00

12263(2/1/2017 6607|5809 W LINCOLN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 325.00 5
2/1/2017 6607|5809 W LINCOLN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 449.00 5
2/1/2017 6607|5809 W LINCOLN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-2-17 398.00 5

Check # 12263 Amount $1,172.00

12264[2/1/2017 5749|SCHULTZ REAL ESTATE LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 48400 5

Check # 12264 Amount $484.00

12265(2/6/2017  [140917 |  5197|ACWIRELESS.NET 100-1101-517.70-03 LIBRARY SERVICES 400.00 0

2/6/2017 140917 |  5197|ACWIRELESS.NET 100-1101-517.70-03 LIBRARY SERVICES 400.00 0
Check # 12265 Amount $800.00

12266(2/6/2017 | | 1730|ARING EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC [100-0000-141.01-00 | |PAINT & SUPPLIES 3400 0
Check # 12266 Amount $34.00

12267[2/6/2017  |140853 |  2850|BENDLIN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC [100-2201-522.44-03 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS 11076 0
Check # 12267 Amount $110.76
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12268(2/6/2017  |[F31477 | 10609|BENZ, JAY 100-4201-535.51-09 BENZ TANKER ENDORSEMEN 15.00 0
Check # 12268 Amount $15.00

12269[2/6/2017  |[F31570 | 14777|BOHN, JAMES 255-8101-521.56-03  |116534|BOHN JANUARY 2017 TRAVEL| 29043 0
Check # 12269 Amount $29.43

12270(2/6/2017  |F31540 | 10384|CERWIN, NICHOLAS [100-0301-516.56-01 | [PETTY CASH-N. CERWIN (12/ | 6000/ 0
Check # 12270 Amount $60.00

12271(2/6/2017 5286|COREY OIL LTD 100-0000-141.01-00 FUEL,OIL,GREASE & LUBRICA 566.90 0

2/6/2017 139697 | 5286|COREY OIL LTD 100-4501-533.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS -40.00 0

2/6/2017 5286|COREY OIL LTD 100-0000-141.01-00 FUEL,OIL,GREASE & LUBRICA 2,032.71 0
Check # 12271 Amount $2,559.61

12272[2/6/2017  |[F31485 | 32166|DC ELLINGTON COMPANY 100-2201-522.54-02 | |(4) OCCUPANT LOAD SIGNS | 66.00] 0
Check # 12272 Amount $66.00

122732/6/2017  |F31572 |  5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 501-2708-537.44-63 INVOICE 170 1 64501 109.45 0

2/6/2017  |F31572 |  5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 100-4101-533.44-08 INVOICE 170 1 64501 109.45 0

2/6/2017  |F31572 |  5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 100-4301-533.44-08 INVOICE 170 1 64501 109.45 0

2/6/2017  |F31572 |  5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 540-1801-538.44-08 INVOICE 170 1 64501 109.45 0
Check # 12273 Amount $437.80

122742/6/2017  |F31530 |  9942|FELDHUSEN, PETER 100-3004-541.57-02 | |WDATCP 1-25/26-17 MADISON 207.80] 0O
Check # 12274 Amount $207.80

12275(2/6/2017 17370|FORCE AMERICA INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 772.44 0

2/6/2017 17370|FORCE AMERICA INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 57.34 0

2/6/2017 17370|FORCE AMERICA INC 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 39.19 0

2/6/2017 17370|[FORCE AMERICA INC 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 51.53 0
Check # 12275 Amount $920.50

12276(2/6/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 26.72 0

2/6/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 416.50 0

2/6/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 168.28 0
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12276(2/6/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 104.10 0
Check # 12276 Amount $715.60
12277(2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM: 14.36 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 80.97 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ABRASIVES 81.48 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 144.00 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 A/C,HEATING,&VENTILATING: 30.36 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 PLASTICS,RESINS,FIBERGLAS 15.55 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 WELDING EQUIP & SUPPLIES 19.66 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HAND TOOLS(POWERED&NO} 9.20 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 77.26 0
2/6/2017  [139788 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4103-533.53-20 A/C,HEATING,&VENTILATING: 281.56 0
2/6/2017  [140887 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-2107-521.53-41 FIRST AID/SAFETY SUPPLIES 84.00 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 13.72 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 501-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 496.81 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 112.41 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 49.20 0
2/6/2017  [139788 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4103-533.53-21 HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM: 16.84 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 PLUMBING EQUIP,FIXTURES,é 100.74 0
2/6/2017  [137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4103-533.53-18 PLUMBING EQUIP,FIXTURES,é 25.20 0
2/6/2017  [137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4109-552.53-18 PO-BLANKET 97.58 0
2/6/2017  [137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 501-2706-537.71-01 PLUMBING EQUIP,FIXTURES,é 69.26 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 501-2705-537.71-01 Water Part 60.73 0
2/6/2017 28410|GRAINGER 100-4110-521.53-18 Police 347.22 0
Check # 12277 Amount $2,228.11
12278[2/6/2017  |[F31536 | 9927|GRILL, REBECCA 1100-1001-513.51-02 [1/14/17 R.GRILL OFFICE SU 2947 0
Check # 12278 Amount $29.47
12279[2/6/2017  |[F31576 | 9267|HINDO, ASHLEE [255-8101-521.56-03  [11653€[TRAVEL LOG 01/17 3210 0
Check # 12279 Amount $32.10
12280(2/6/2017 11680[HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 77.34 0
2/6/2017  [139800 | 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-4501-533.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 46.71 0
2/6/2017 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  |100-0000-141.01-00 VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 13.68 0
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12280(2/6/2017 11680[HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 74.91 0

2/6/2017 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  |100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 42.08 0
Check # 12280 Amount $254.72

12281[2/6/2017  [139814 | 34099|INDUSTRIAL MARKETING 100-4501-533.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 1,008.86 0

2/6/2017  [139814 | 34099|/INDUSTRIAL MARKETING 100-4501-533.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 92.31 0
Check # 12281 Amount $1,101.17

12282[2/6/2017  |[F31585 |  2147|KEY, AUDREY 100-1301-517.56-02 | |AKEY REIMBURSEMENT FOR | 22221 0O
Check # 12282 Amount $222.21

12283(2/6/2017 13948|KOENIG, DENISE 207-0000-229.10-07 NEW YEARS SOCIAL SUPPLIE 16.41 0

2/6/2017  |F31571 | 13948|KOENIG, DENISE 100-3401-544.51-02 OFFICE SUPPLIES 67.84 0
Check # 12283 Amount $84.25

12284[2/6/2017  |F31554 |  4658|KOFFMAN, ANDREW 255-8101-521.30-04  [11654<{IRONKEY RENEWAL (CARAHS 667.36 0

2/6/2017  |F31555 |  4658|KOFFMAN, ANDREW 255-8101-521.56-03  [11654€[TO GREEN BAY FOR INVESTIC 254.33 0
Check # 12284 Amount $921.69

12285(2/6/2017  |[F31474 | 13317|KORALEWSKI, DANIEL 1100-3004-541.56-01 | |W&M P&P MEETING MADISON| 1139] 0
Check # 12285 Amount $113.96

12286(2/6/2017  |[F31537 | 10934|k0S, LEO [100-4601-533.56-02 | |[BOUNDARY RETRACEMENT S| 12198 0
Check # 12286 Amount $121.98

12287(2/6/2017 | 15842|LEAGUE OF WI MUNICIPALITI 1100-0102-511.57-01 | [2017 CITY DUES | 10,731.37] 0
Check # 12287 Amount $10,731.37

12288[2/6/2017  |139850 | 15350|LINCOLN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY 1/100-4501-533.44-03 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS | 33354 0
Check # 12288 Amount $333.54

12289|2/6/2017  |139914 | 19670|NASSCO INC [100-4130-552.51-06 | |JANITORIAL SUPPLIES | 148.07] 0
Check # 12289 Amount $148.07
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12290[2/6/2017  |140891 | 35247|PACKERLAND RENT AMAT INC  [255-8101-521.30-04  |116534|MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS 44.41 0
Check # 12290 Amount $44.41

12291[2/6/2017  |140952 | 16924|PERRONE, KATHRYN 100-1101-517.70-05 | |COMPUTER SOFTWARE-MAIN 104.96] 0
Check # 12291 Amount $104.96

12292[2/6/2017  |[F31494 | 33910|QUALITY RESOURCE GROUP INC  [100-2101-521.51-09 SHIP COSTS& FIN CHG NOT P 8.33 0

2/6/2017  |F31494 | 33910|QUALITY RESOURCE GROUP INC  [100-2101-521.51-09 INV 1298620 NAME PLATES 94.34 0
Check # 12292 Amount $102.67

122932/6/2017  |138584 | 24000|SAFEWAY PEST CONTROL CO 100-4102-517.41-06 BLD MNT,INSTALLATION&REP 32.00 0

2/6/2017 138584 | 24000|SAFEWAY PEST CONTROL CO 100-4102-517.41-06 BLD MNT,INSTALLATION&REP 32.00 0

2/6/2017 138584 | 24000|SAFEWAY PEST CONTROL CO 100-4102-517.41-06 BLD MNT,INSTALLATION&REP 32.00 0

2/6/2017  [138585 | 24000|SAFEWAY PEST CONTROL CO 100-4103-533.41-08 BLD MNT,INSTALLATION&REP 156.00 0
Check # 12293 Amount $252.00

12294[2/6/2017  |[F31574 | 19603|SCHLOSS, PATRICK |994-9401-563.56-02 | |AMEND PREV TRAVEL ALLOW| 4400/ 0O
Check # 12294 Amount $44.00

12295(2/6/2017  |[F31533 |  9643[SCHWACHER, MARK 1100-4101-533.51-09 | |SCHWACHER CDL REIMBURS | 7400 0
Check # 12295 Amount $74.00

12206(2/6/2017  [140032 | 24690[SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 154.50 0

2/6/2017 140032 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 154.50 0

2/6/2017 140032 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 501-2707-537.53-08 PO-BLANKET 206.00 0

2/6/2017 140032 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 510-3801-536.53-09 PO-BLANKET 515.00 0

2/6/2017 140032 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 540-1801-538.53-09 PO-BLANKET 213.21 0

2/6/2017 140032 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 1,246.50 0

2/6/2017 140032 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 1,305.00 0

2/6/2017 140032 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 501-2707-537.53-08 PO-BLANKET 1,777.50 0

2/6/2017 140032 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 510-3801-536.53-09 PO-BLANKET 316.80 0

2/6/2017  [140032 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 540-1801-538.53-09 PO-BLANKET 216.00 0
Check # 12296 Amount $6,105.01

12297/2/6/2017  |F31566 | 23120[STIBAL, JOHN F. 994-9401-563.56-01 | [789 MILES X .54 (1/5/16 T | 42606 0
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Date

: 3/23/2017

12297(2/6/2017  |[F31566 | 23120[STIBAL, JOHN F. 994-9401-563.56-01 1116 MILES X .54 (6/29/16 602.64 0
2/6/2017  |F31573 | 23120|STIBAL, JOHN F. 994-9401-563.56-02 NMTC CONFERENCE, NEW OF 164.00 0
Check # 12297 Amount $1,192.70
12298(2/6/2017  |[F31546 | 34667|[TDS METROCOM 100-2101-521.32-01 414 727-5872 | 33148 0
Check # 12298 Amount $331.48
12299|2/6/2017  |F31503 |  7727|TEMKE, LAURA |100-3004-541.56-01 |WEHA/WALHDAB MTNG 1-19/2| 30954 0
Check # 12299 Amount $309.54
12300[2/6/2017  |140898 | 33985[TWIN CITY SECURITY INC 100-2111-521.30-04 SECURITY,FIRE,SAFETY,&EMI 2,725.80 0
2/6/2017  [140898 | 33985[TWIN CITY SECURITY INC 100-2111-521.30-04 SECURITY,FIRE,SAFETY,&EMI 3,054.14 0
2/6/2017  [140898 | 33985[TWIN CITY SECURITY INC 100-2111-521.30-04 SECURITY,FIRE,SAFETY,&EMI 2,795.23 0
2/6/2017 (138693 | 33985[TWIN CITY SECURITY INC 100-2111-521.30-04 SECURITY,FIRE,SAFETY,&EMI 3,054.14 0
2/6/2017  [138693 | 33985[TWIN CITY SECURITY INC 100-2111-521.30-04 SECURITY,FIRE,SAFETY,&EMI 3,054.14 0
Check # 12300 Amount $14,683.45
12301(2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 520-1601-539.41-04 WE Bills 60.46 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2110-521.41-04 WE Bills 6,055.78 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2110-521.41-05 WE Bills 4,928.96 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3507-555.41-05 WE Bills 2,143.98 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3507-555.41-04 WE Bills 90.38 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-04 WE Bills 1,186.19 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-05 WE Bills 700.28 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4105-533.41-04 WE Bills 25.55 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2110-521.41-04 WE Bills 481.87 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2110-521.41-05 WE Bills 427.82 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-04 WE Bills 1,155.41 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-05 WE Bills 1,310.91 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE Bills 113.04 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 510-3801-536.41-04 WE Bills 23.53 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3005-552.41-04 WE Bills 133.92 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3001-541.41-05 WE Bills 775.32 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4102-517.41-04 WE Bills 4,115.56 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE Bills 78.38 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3507-555.41-04 WE Bills 2,967.82 0
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12301[2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3401-544.41-05 WE Bills 783.51 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-04 WE Bills 1,233.81 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-05 WE Bills 1,336.43 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4131-552.41-04 WE Bills 285.84 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4131-552.41-05 WE Bills 380.30 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3401-544.41-04 WE Bills 875.93 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4105-533.41-05 WE Bills 789.23 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 540-1801-538.41-05 WE Bills 106.73 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4133-552.41-05 WE Bills 91.74 0
21612017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4102-517.41-05 WE Bills 3,259.02 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3001-541.41-04 WE Bills 1,052.05 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4125-533.41-04 WE Bills 241.36 0
21612017 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-04 WE Bills 30.97 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4208-535.41-04 WE Bills 376.04 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE Bills 249.34 0
21612017 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-04 WE Bills 104.65 0
21612017 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-05 WE Bills 549.21 0
21612017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4125-533.41-04 WE Bills 59.43 0
21612017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE Bills 92.82 0
21612017 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-01 WE Bills 4218 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4105-533.41-04 WE Bills 122.20 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4132-552.41-04 WE Bills 31.11 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE Bills 45.80 0
21612017 30260|WE ENERGIES 540-1801-538.41-04 WE Bills 309.37 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 540-1801-538.41-05 WE Bills 12.39 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 540-1801-538.41-05 WE Bills 305.13 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-04 WE BILLS 2,840.66 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-04 WE BILLS 3.88 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4116-531.41-04 WE BILLS 6.18 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4116-531.41-04 WE BILLS 44.63 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE BILLS 442.13 0
2/6/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4119-532.41-04 WE BILLS 4,026.39 0

Check # 12301 Amount $46,905.62

12302]2/6/2017 _ |F31587 | _ 1806|ZAJDEL, SHELLY 100-3003-541.61-01 | [LIABILITY INSURANCE 2017 | 100.00] 0

Check # 12302 Amount $100.00
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12303(2/9/2017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 155.00 5
2/9/2017 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 301.00 5
Check # 12303 Amount $456.00
12304[2/9/2017 | | 3204|GOHLKE, BENJAMIN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 569.00| 5
Check # 12304 Amount $569.00
12305[2/9/2017 | | 10612|HOUSE, ASHLEY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 643.00] 5
Check # 12305 Amount $643.00
12306[2/9/2017 | | 10092|JIMENEZ, RENE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-2-17 42000 5
Check # 12306 Amount $420.00
12307(2/9/2017 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 249.00 5
2/9/2017 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 351.00 5
2/9/2017 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 351.00 5
2/9/2017 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 351.00 5
2/9/2017 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-2-17 351.00 5
Check # 12307 Amount $1,653.00
12309|2/10/2017 6194[JP MORGAN 100-0301-516.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#055019 51.13 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-0401-512.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#103111 18.24 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-0401-512.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#102969 100.71 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-0501-517.52-02 BIZ BOOKS LLC 300.00 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-0501-517.52-01 REALTOR ASSOCIATION/ML 60.00 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-1001-513.57-01 PUBLIC RISK MANAGEMENT 385.00 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-1001-513.57-01 SOCIETY FOR HUMAN RESO 199.00 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-1001-513.57-01 INTERNATION 937.00 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-1001-513.52-02 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 26.22 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-8813-517.51-09 THE BUSINESS JOURNALS 395.00 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-1101-517.70-08 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 27.27 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-1101-517.70-08 SERVERSUPPL 95.00 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-1101-517.30-12 CDYNE SERVICES LLC 70.63 6
2/10/2017 6194{JP MORGAN 100-1102-517.57-01 URISA 175.00 6
2/10/2017 6194[JP MORGAN 100-1102-517.56-02 SOUTHWES 5265532382561 30.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1102-517.56-02 SOUTHWES 5268506101666 399.88 6
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2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017

6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194

JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN

100-1102-517.51-02
255-8101-521.51-09
255-8101-521.51-09
255-8101-521.30-04
255-8101-521.51-09
255-8101-521.51-09
255-8101-521.51-09
255-8101-521.51-09
255-8101-521.51-09
100-1405-515.56-02
100-2201-522.53-41
550-4233-535.41-09
540-1801-538.41-09
100-1405-515.56-02
100-1101-517.70-03
100-1405-515.56-02
100-4102-517.53-12
100-3401-544.51-02
240-7913-542.31-02
100-1102-517.70-08
100-0301-516.70-01
100-4301-533.51-02
100-5212-517.30-04
100-5002-517.51-09
100-5002-517.51-09
100-1301-517.51-09
100-1301-517.57-02
100-1301-517.57-02
100-5002-517.51-09
100-5002-517.51-09
100-5212-517.30-04
100-5207-517.52-02
100-1301-517.51-02
100-1401-515.51-02
100-1405-515.51-02
100-1405-515.51-02
100-1401-515.51-02
100-1401-515.51-02

11654¢
116534
116534
11655¢€
11654¢
11655¢€
11654¢
11655¢€

H1702

WA41(

WAO1(

PICK N SAVE 00063842
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#968103
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#963328
STAMPS.COM

OFFICEMAX CT*IN#794755
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#794665
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#994333
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#994186
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#794659
WWW.WAPP.ORG

DXE MEDICAL INC
ADVANCED DISPOSAL ONLI
ADVANCED DISPOSAL ONLI
NIGP
VSN*DOTGOVREGISTRATION
VALUE IN LOCAL GOVE
MILWAUKEE PLATE GLASS
AMAZON.COM

PAYPAL *TEMPROTECT
FUJITSU COMPUTER PRODU
SCHWAAB INC

OFFICEMAX CT*IN#098112
AURORA HEALTHCARE, INC
ESCO PROMOTIONS

ESCO PROMOTIONS
BAUDVILLE INC.

NATL PUBLIC EMPLOYER L
NATL PUBLIC EMPLOYER L
ESCO PROMOTIONS
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#907019
CONCENTRA

WELCOA

OFFICEMAX CT*IN#061569
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#925416
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
STAPLES

OFFICEMAX CT*IN#035186

OFFICEMAX CT*IN#118328

113.60
91.32
52.51
15.99
83.14

9.89
1,040.22

856.71

262.30

100.00

2,450.00
67,249.52
1,200.00

270.00

125.00
50.00
36.75

149.96
57.99
99.00
12.50
12.15

8.50
-166.50

728.50

114.00

125.00

125.00

728.50
37.44
51.00

398.01
11.01
19.30

137.75

649.00
12.15
84.01

DD OO OO OO O
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2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017

6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194

JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN

100-1501-517.51-02
100-2101-521.57-01
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.57-01
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.56-02
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.44-01
215-0801-521.64-05
214-0801-521.64-05
214-0801-521.64-05
214-0801-521.64-05
100-2107-521.57-02
214-0801-521.64-05
214-0801-521.64-05
100-2107-521.57-02
100-2107-521.60-03
100-2107-521.57-02
100-2107-521.51-05
100-2102-521.60-02
100-2102-521.60-01
100-2102-521.60-01
100-2107-521.51-05
100-2201-522.70-06
100-2201-522.53-27
100-2201-522.57-02
100-2201-522.53-41
100-2201-522.54-02
100-2201-522.53-27
100-2201-522.53-27

OFFICEMAX CT*IN#961200
PAYPAL *WCPA
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#907921
IACP

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON.COM

PAYPAL *WPLF

B&H PHOTO, 800-606-69
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#025833
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON.COM

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
HEROBEARS.COM
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON.COM

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
PAYPAL *WLEEDA COM
WPY*ASSOCIATION OF SWA
WPY*ASSOCIATION OF SWA
WCTC REGISTRATION
COUSINS SUBS 1118
LIFELINE TRAINING - CA
BROWNELLS INC

PAUL CONWAY SHIELDS IN
RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR
RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR
L & R MANUFACTURING
LIND ELECTRONICS
AMAZON.COM

GSI ONLINE - 3750

AED SUPERSTORE

FAMILY DOLLAR #10524
EMERGENCY MEDICAL PROD
PK SAFETY SUPPLY

87.69
80.00
38.89
150.00
164.58
52.44
135.00
63.95
152.56
26.80
89.87
21.15
69.96
27.21
48.72
14.45
2,600.00
33.11
63.34
220.90
225.00
1,764.00
220.50
220.00
381.90
139.00
232.79
22.00
1,602.07
313.55
295.00
249.61
24.69
314.50
99.75
19.96
63.75
198.00

DD OO OO OO O
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2/10/2017
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2/10/2017
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2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
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2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017

6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194

JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN

100-2201-522.70-06
217-0901-522.64-05
217-0901-522.64-05
100-2201-522.70-06
100-2201-522.54-02
100-2201-522.54-02
100-2201-522.53-27
100-2201-522.53-27
217-0901-522.64-05
217-0901-522.64-05
217-0901-522.64-05
100-2201-522.51-02
100-2201-522.30-02
994-9401-563.56-02
994-9401-563.56-02
994-9401-563.56-02
994-9401-563.56-01
994-9401-563.56-02
994-9401-563.52-01
994-9401-563.56-02
994-9401-563.51-04
994-9401-563.51-04
994-9401-563.51-02
100-2301-523.51-04
994-9401-563.51-04
994-9401-563.56-01
307-6306-563.31-02
220-7525-565.31-02
220-7525-565.31-02
220-7525-565.31-02
307-6306-563.31-02
994-9401-563.51-04
100-2301-523.56-01
100-2301-523.51-02
530-1704-539.51-02
100-2301-523.56-02
994-9401-563.56-01
100-2402-524.52-02

FROOO
FROOC

FROOC
FROOG
FROOG

TO0701
C1651
C1550
C1450
TO0701

GEAR NUTS

ELLIOTT ACE HDWE
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
PAYPAL *ROBINASHAKE
PARTY CITY

MARCOS PIZZA - 3516 -
EMERGENCY MEDICAL PROD
MCINTIRE BRASS WORKS |
SQU*SQ *KINSHIP HOSPIT
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
BASS PRO ONLINE - US
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#092185
CENTER FOR PUBLIC SAFE
NOVOGRADAC & COMPANY L
AMERICAN 00106431668674
AMERICAN 00121076572923
INTERSTATEPARKING-1141
AMERICAN 0010271751787
HTTP://IWWW.GOGOAIR.COM
NOVOGRADAC & COMPANY L
KEGELS INN

MO'S IRISH PUB-TOSA
OFFICEMAX/OFFICEDEPOT6
MIS SUENOS

SOFRITOS VEGA LLC

CITY OF MADISON PARKIN
INFOGROUP****REF GOV

WI DEPT OF FINANCIAL |

WI DEPT OF FINANCIAL |

WI DEPT OF FINANCIAL |
INFOGROUP****REF GOV
SMOKE SHACK

CITY OF MILWAUKEE PRKG
AMAZON.COM

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMERICAN PLANNING ASSO
PAYPAL *COMMERCIALA

INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC

55.00
1.18
13.72
32.99
50.13
59.51
53.25
245.00
118.95
18.25
51.90
21212
800.00
675.00
161.52
323.60
6.00
25.00
16.95
325.00
67.30
32.32
27.43
36.61
146.52
3.60
261.36
10.00
10.00
10.00
185.00
58.27
3.00
63.40
507.99
735.00
36.87
984.82
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

12309

2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017

6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194

JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN

100-2401-524.57-01
100-2402-524.52-02
240-7904-542.31-01
240-7908-542.31-02
100-3004-541.57-02
100-3001-541.44-08
100-3003-541.53-41
100-3004-541.53-40
100-3001-541.51-02
100-3001-541.51-06
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3502-555.52-28
100-3502-555.52-30
100-3502-555.52-48
100-3502-555.52-21
100-3502-555.52-38
100-3502-555.52-36
100-3502-555.52-36
100-3502-555.52-21
100-3502-555.52-28
100-3502-555.52-30
100-3502-555.52-40
100-3502-555.52-48
100-3502-555.52-48
100-3502-555.52-57
100-3502-555.52-45
100-3502-555.51-02
100-3502-555.52-57
100-3502-555.52-28
100-3502-555.52-30
100-3502-555.52-48
100-3502-555.52-21
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3502-555.52-36
100-3506-555.51-09

H1600
H1600

NFPA NATL FIRE PROTECT
EDM PUBLISHERS, INC
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#976399
DOLLAR TREE ECOMM
PAT DEPT OF AGRONOMY
AMAZON.COM

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
OFFICEMAX/OFFICE DEPOT
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#109318
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
EBSCO INFO SERVICE BHM
NEWSBANK INC/TCR HS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#924941
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
BAKER & TAYLOR - BOOKS
DOLLAR TREE

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
WAL-MART #5697

DOLLAR TREE

PROQUEST

CONSUMER CRAFTS

445.00
99.49
89.38

-96.00

239.08

130.10
54.00
95.01
68.83
24.56

389.94

1,866.72

117.49

251.14
20.27

3,435.45
4,364.00
12,355.00

101.08

942.05

133.65

9.25

217.22
19.57
10.48
12.21

630.82

104.80

2,204.00
36.46
4,021.43
1,190.32
2.10

112.34
12.90
38.02

2,572.00
51.02

DD OO OO OO O
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

12309

2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017

6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194

JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN

100-3506-555.51-09
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3502-555.52-33
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3506-555.51-09
100-3505-555.70-01
100-3506-555.51-09
100-4103-533.51-06
530-1703-539.51-09
100-4101-533.57-02
100-4103-533.51-06
100-4103-533.53-06
100-4111-522.53-20
100-4110-521.53-20
100-4103-533.53-20
100-4115-544.53-20
100-4501-533.51-08
100-4201-535.51-09
100-0000-201.03-00
100-4001-533.51-02
100-4101-533.51-02
100-0000-201.03-00
100-4301-533.51-08
100-4301-533.51-08
100-4501-533.51-02
100-4301-533.51-08
100-4301-533.51-08
100-4501-533.52-01
100-4201-535.51-02
501-2901-537.51-02
100-4501-533.51-08
100-0000-201.03-00
100-4301-533.51-08
100-0000-201.03-00
501-2901-537.51-06
100-4201-535.51-02

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
LEGO EDUCATION
VISTAPR*VISTAPRINT.COM
WISCONSIN TAXPAYERS AL
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
MENARDS WEST MILWAUKEE
PLUMBING PARTS PLUS
PAYPAL *PHCC WI

IN *ASC1 PARTS, INC
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 70371
GUSTAVE A LARSON COMPA
GUSTAVE A LARSON COMPA
AUER STEEL - MILWAULKE
G AND O THERMAL SUPPLY
IN *ADVANCED WELDING S
U-HAUL MOVING & STORAG
DOC BSI CYBERSOURCE
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#803216
AMAZON.COM
AMAZON.COM
HOMEDEPOT.COM
E-RIGGING.COM

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
LFS MARINE & OUTDOOR
BOLT DEPOT INC.
AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
TREE STUFF.COM

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS

22.00
67.95
30.97
5.00
36.24
99.20
284.99
59.97
12.93
19.97
4.99
90.00
17.49
123.60
29.76
51.11
43.78
127.00
180.00
5.31
547.25
75.64
29.76
239.90
23.12
168.72
364.09
33.42
13.65
339.45
14.01
43.61
108.80
25.54
193.10
49.84
43.92
24.99
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

12309[2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 501-2901-537.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#789970 0.96 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0000-201.03-00 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#989935 24589 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0000-201.03-00 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#989935 25.35 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 501-2901-537.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#990491 355.78 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-4101-533.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#105734 6.76 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0000-201.03-00 AMAZON.COM 297.61 6
211012017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-4501-533.51-08 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 62.04 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 501-2901-537.51-02 AMAZON.COM 89.87 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-4301-533.51-02 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 125 31 6
211012017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-4601-533.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#955269 1184 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-4601-533.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#952229 62.42 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-4601-533.57-02 UWSP - PAYMENT 135.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-4601-533.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#955270 5.42 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-4601-533.57-02 HALFMOON EDUCATION 269.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 222-7601-563.52-03 NAN MCKAY & ASSOC INC 349.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 222-7601-563.52-01 THIS OLD HOUSE MAGAZI 36.00 6
21012017 6194|JP MORGAN 222-7601-563.30-04 DOJ EPAY RECORDS CHECK 7.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8201-517.30-04 BUNNY INC. VOICEBUNNY 124.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.32-01 MSFT * E0200342G8 8.71 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1301-517.54-02 FACEBK RFCG5BS9Z2 50.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8201-517.30-04 CANVA FOR WORK MONTHLY 12.95 6
211012017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.32-01 HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 14.99 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.32-01 ADOBE *CREATIVE CLOUD 31.67 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.32-01 STK*SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. 199.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.51-02 FINITURA INC 162.10 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8201-517.57-02 PAYPAL *3CMA 400.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8201-517.30-04 BUNNY INC. VOICEBUNNY 118.00 6
21012017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.51-02 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 31.98 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.32-01 SMK*SURVEYMONKEY.COM 26.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.32-01 JOURNAL SENTINEL NEWS 429 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.51-02 BLANKS USA 139.00 6
211012017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.32-01 MSFT * E020037LWG 8.71 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 260-8202-517.32-01 ADOBE 79.17 6
211712017 1754/ ADAMCZYK, DANIEL 220-7522-563.14-10  |C1640|JANUARY MILEAGE 215.61 4

Check # 12309 Amount $141,356.23

12310[2/17/2017 7809JANDREE, ROBERT 501-2602-537.14-10 [JANUARY MILEAGE 181.90] 4
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12310 Amount $181.90
12311[2/17/2017 | | 2658|BAILEY, RONALD 1100-2402-524.14-10 | |JANUARY MILEAGE 22042 4
Check # 12311 Amount $220.42
12312[2/17/2017 _| | 10384/CERWIN, NICHOLAS 100-0301-516.14-10___| lJANUARY MILEAGE 8253| 4
Check # 12312 Amount $82.53
12313[2/17/2017_| | 7825|HUSKE, LINDA 100-1301-517.14-10___| JJANUARY MILEAGE 2408] 4
Check # 12313 Amount $24.08
12314[2/17/2017 _| | _10166/JOHNSON, BOB [100-2402-524.14-10 | lJANUARY MILEAGE 14499 4
Check # 12314 Amount $144.99
12315[2/17/2017 | | 14351|LEWIS, MICHAEL [100-4601-533.14-10 | lJANUARY MILEAGE 17712 4
Check # 12315 Amount $177.12
12316[2/17/2017 | | 13486|MAIER, TERRY 100-2403-524.14-10 | lJANUARY MILEAGE 13429 4
Check # 12316 Amount $134.29
123172/17/2017 | | 9278|PLUER, ADAM 100-2403-524.14-10 | lJANUARY MILEAGE 12145| 4
Check # 12317 Amount $121.45
12318[2/17/2017 | | 8364|ROMENS, MIKE [100-2404-524.14-10 | [JANUARY MILEAGE 16157 4
Check # 12318 Amount $161.57
12319[2/17/2017 | | 17280|SCHERER, MICHAEL 100-2404-524.14-10___| JUANUARY MILEAGE 56.71] 4
Check # 12319 Amount $56.71
1232021171207 _| |__3239/SCHMIDT, ED [501-2602-537.14.10___|___JJANUARY MILEAGE T8511] 4
Check # 12320 Amount $185.11
12321[2/17/2017 | | 6215|SCHWARTZ, DAN [100-4601-533.14-10 | lJANUARY MILEAGE 2943| 4
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017
Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12321 Amount $29.43

12322[2/17/2017 | | 16694[ST. CLAIR, CHRIS 1100-4601-533.14-10 | [JANUARY MILEAGE 34481 4
Check # 12322 Amount $344.81

12323/2/17/2017 | | 26952|WOJCIECHOWSKI, MARSHA [100-3003-541.14-10 | |JANUARY MILEAGE 5022 4
Check # 12323 Amount $50.22

12324[2/17/2017 | | 19425|\WOODARD, ROBERT [100-2402-524.14-10 | |JANUARY MILEAGE 150.34| 4
Check # 12324 Amount $150.34

12325(2/17/2017 | | 10195|HAASS, CAROLYN 1100-0000-202.07-00 | lrefund wage assign 558.80 | 11
Check # 12325 Amount $558.80

12326(2/21/2017 [139681 | 2490|BADGER TRUCK CENTER INC [100-2201-522.44-03 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS 22666] O
Check # 12326 Amount $226.66

12327[2/21/2017  |F31582 |  4119|BARWICK, JANE 1100-1301-517.56-02 | |REIMBURSEMENT FOR MEALS 10200 0
Check # 12327 Amount $102.00

12328[2/21/2017  |140998 |  2850|BENDLIN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC [100-2201-522.44-03 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS 14856 0
Check # 12328 Amount $148.56

12320(2/21/2017  |F31614 | 10332|BODSHAUG, PAUL [260-8201-517.54-04 | [PROMOTIONAL LOOT BAGS F{| 634 0
Check # 12329 Amount $6.34

12330[2/21/2017 |[F31654 | 14777|BOHN, JAMES 255-8101-521.56-03  |116534DIRECTORS MTG/AWARDS W, 1,105.46 0

2/21/2017  |F31654 | 14777|BOHN, JAMES 255-8101-521.30-04  |116534|REG FEE 375.00 0
Check # 12330 Amount $1,480.46

12331/2/21/2017 5286|COREY OIL LTD 100-0000-141.01-00 FUEL,OIL,GREASE & LUBRICA 1,220.63 0

2/21/2017 5286|COREY OIL LTD 100-0000-141.01-00 FUEL,OIL,GREASE & LUBRICA 240.60 0

2/21/2017  [139697 |  5286|COREY OIL LTD 100-4501-533.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS -20.00 0
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017

Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 3/23/2017

Check # 12331 Amount $1,441.23

12332[2/21/2017 |[F31631 | 5843|DAVIES, CHERYL 240-7904-542.31-02  |H1700|WIC LCL AGNCY REGNL MTN(| 7725 0
Check # 12332 Amount $77.25

123332/21/2017  |F31653 |  7398|EDERESINGHE, CHRISTOPHER  [255-8101-521.56-03  |11754€/CNCA SEMINAR IN SAN DIEG(| 20200 0O
Check # 12333 Amount $292.00

12334/2/21/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 266.70 0

2/21/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 44.45 0

2/21/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 222.25 0

2/21/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-4501-533.44-03 Credit taken twice 33.52 0

2/21/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 41.60 0

2/21/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 26.29 0

2/21/2017 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 175.92 0
Check # 12334 Amount $810.73

12335(2/21/2017  [140520 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-3001-541.51-06 HOSPITAL,SURGICAL,&RELAT 89.38 0

2/21/2017 140520 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-3004-541.53-40 FIRST AID/SAFETY SUPPLIES 137.40 0
Check # 12335 Amount $226.78

12336(2/21/2017  |[F31657 | 10195|HAASS, CAROLYN 1100-3003-541.57-02 | [TB SUMMIT 3-30-17 | 1000 0
Check # 12336 Amount $10.00

12337(2/21/2017  |[F31706 | 9221|HART, SHAWN 1100-1404-515.56-02 | |EHLERS CONF MILEAGE | 241.82] 0
Check # 12337 Amount $241.82

12338[2/21/2017 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 40.92 0

2/21/2017 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 60.13 0

2/21/2017 11680]HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC _ [100-0000-141.01-00 FUEL,OIL,GREASE & LUBRICA 636.90 0
Check # 12338 Amount $737.95

12339[2/21/2017  |140869 | 33765/JAMES IMAGING SYSTEMS INC  [100-3001-541.32-04 | [EQUIP MAINT-PC,RADIO/TV 164.77] 0
Check # 12339 Amount $164.77
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Beginning Check Date: 2/1/2017

Ending Check Date: 2/28/2017

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

: 3/23/2017

12340[2/21/2017 |F31683 | 14612/JOHNSON, KRISTI 994-9401-563.56-01 MILEAGE & PARKING-WEDA C 20.16 0
Check # 12340 Amount $20.16

12341[2/21/2017  |F31686 |  4658[KOFFMAN, ANDREW 255-8101-521.56-03  [116545|AWARDS BANQUETTE IN WAS] 629.88] 0O
Check # 12341 Amount $629.88

12342|2/21/2017  |F31679 | 13486|MAIER, TERRY [100-2401-524.51-08 | |REIMBURSEMENT FOR DRILL | 10454 0
Check # 12342 Amount $104.54

12343(2/21/2017  [140993 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 MISC SERVICES NO.2 200.00 0

2/21/2017  [140993 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 MISC SERVICES NO.2 202.50 0

2/21/2017  [140993 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 MISC SERVICES NO.2 157.00 0

2/21/2017  [140993 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 MISC SERVICES NO.2 157.00 0

2/21/2017 140993 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 MISC SERVICES NO.2 135.50 0

2/21/2017 (140993 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 MISC SERVICES NO.2 185.00 0

2/21/2017 140993 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 MISC SERVICES NO.2 325.00 0

2/21/2017 140993 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 MISC SERVICES NO.2 169.50 0
Check # 12343 Amount $1,531.50

12344[2/21/2017 | 19670[NASSCO INC [100-0000-141.01-00 | |JANITORIAL SUPPLIES | 161.07] 0
Check # 12344 Amount $161.07

12345[2/21/2017  [140891 | 35247|PACKERLAND RENT A MAT INC  [255-8101-521.30-04  |116534|MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS| 4441 0
Check # 12345 Amount $44.41

12346(2/21/2017 | 24000|SAFEWAY PEST CONTROL CO  [100-4201-535.30-02 | [Transfer STation | 90.00] 0
Check # 12346 Amount $90.00

12347[2/21/2017  |[F31684 | 19603|SCHLOSS, PATRICK |094-9401-563.56-01 | [MILEAGE & PARKING-WEDA C| 2990 0
Check # 12347 Amount $29.90

12348[2/21/2017 |[F31695 | 23120[STIBAL, JOHN F. 994-9401-563.51-04 MEALS-NCDA CONF 6/21-6/24 60.00 0

2/21/2017 [F31695 | 23120|STIBAL, JOHN F. 994-9401-563.56-01 PARKING-WEDA CONF 2/8-2/1 23.00 0

2/21/2017 [F31695 | 23120|STIBAL, JOHN F. 994-9401-563.51-04 LUNCH FOR STAFF MTG THRL 29.03 0

2/21/2017  |F31695 | 23120|STIBAL, JOHN F. 994-9401-563.51-04 LUNCH RE: EDUCATION & BUS 30.60 0
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Check # 12348 Amount $142.63
123492/21/2017 |F31603 | 26015|T E BRENNAN COMPANY 220-7521-563.30-02 _ |C1710[1/17 CONSULTING SERVICES 629.63 0
2/21/2017 |F31603 | 26015|T E BRENNAN COMPANY 222-7601-563.30-02 1/17 CONSULTING SERVICES 629.62 0
Check # 12349 Amount $1,259.25
12350]2/21/2017 1140898 | 33985|TWIN CITY SECURITY INC 100-2111-521.30-04 SECURITY FIRE,SAFETY &EMI 46.58 0
2/21/2017 140898 | 33985[TWIN CITY SECURITY INC 100-2111-521.30-04 SECURITY. FIRE,SAFETY &EMI 3,085.45 0
2/21/2017 140898 | 33985[TWIN CITY SECURITY INC 100-2111-521.30-04 SECURITY. FIRE,SAFETY &EMI 3,085.45 0
Check # 12350 Amount $6,217.48
12351]2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4130-552.41-04 WE BILLS 631.81 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4130-552.41-05 WE BILLS 27317 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 224-7701-563.31-01  |HM15(WE BILLS 202.57 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-04 WE BILLS 162673 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-05 WE BILLS 1,788.41 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4103-533.41-05 WE BILLS 368.54 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4125-533.41-04 WE BILLS 142.39 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4116-531.41-04 WE BILLS 70.98 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4103-533.41-05 WE BILL 5,786.01 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4208-535.41-04 WE BII 72.76 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE BILLS 31,779.10 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 520-1601-539.41-04 WE BILLS 444,65 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4103-533.41-04 WE BILLS 5,635.44 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4116-531.41-04 WE BILLS 6,789.57 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4132-552.41-04 Gas/Electric 32,59 0
2/21/2017 30260|WE ENERGIES 314-6601-563.31-60  [T1401|Gas and Electric Bills 1,364.08 0
Check # 12351 Amount $57,008.80
12352]2/21/2017 |F31682 | 34415|5 ALARM FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP LL(]100-2201-522.70-05 (50) MSA G1 CYLINDERS 29.750.00 0
2/21/2017 |F31682 | 34415|5 ALARM FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP LLC|100-2201-522.53-27 CM #158763-1 -500.00 0
2/21/2017 |F31682 | 34415|5 ALARM FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP LLC|100-2201-522.53-27 CREDIT ON INV #162013 72.98 0
Check # 12352 Amount $29,177.02
12353]2/22/2017 1139673 | 1730]ARING EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC ]100-4501-533.44-03 'AUTO BODIES PARTS 421.02 0
2/22/2017 1730|ARING EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC |100-0000-141.01-00 FASTENERS: BOLTS NUTS ET 11.02 0
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12353(2/22/2017  [139673 1730|ARING EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC [100-4501-533.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 4.68 0
Check # 12353 Amount $436.72
12354/2/22/2017 17370|FORCE AMERICA INC 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 193.47 0
2/22/2017 17370|[FORCE AMERICA INC 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 367.48 0
Check # 12354 Amount $560.95
12355[2/22/2017 [139788 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4201-535.60-01 PO-BLANKET 33.24 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 BRUSHES(NOT OTHERWISE C 4.43 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM: 5.64 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 84.78 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 OFFICE SUP:ERASERS,INKS,L 10.21 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 FIRE PROTECTION EQUIP&SU 35.79 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ABRASIVES 81.48 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 10.20 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM: 50.08 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 PAINT & SUPPLIES 61.44 0
212212017 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 38.30 0
2/22/2017 139788 | 28410|GRAINGER 501-2705-537.71-01 PO-BLANKET 525.73 0
2/22/2017  |139788 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4501-533.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 70.43 0
Check # 12355 Amount $1,011.75
12356(2/22/2017 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 34.34 0
212212017 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 34.34 0
212212017 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 ELEC EQUIP&SUP(EXCPT CAE 38.60 0
212212017 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 53.31 0
212212017 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 9.60 0
2/22/2017  [139800 | 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-4501-533.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 159.93 0
Check # 12356 Amount $330.12
12357(2/22/2017  |139850 | 15350|LINCOLN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY 1/501-2901-537.51-08 [PO-BLANKET 1630 0
Check # 12357 Amount $16.30
12358[2/22/2017  |139862 | 15934|MACHINE SERVICE INC 1100-4501-533.44-03 |AUTO BODIES PARTS 24537 0
$245.37

Check # 12358 Amount
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12359(2/22/2017 33469|0OFFICE COPYING EQUIPMENT LTD |100-2101-521.43-03 EQUIP MAINT-PC,RADIO/TV 360.89 0
Check # 12359 Amount $360.89
12361(2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0301-516.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#055019 -51.13 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0401-512.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#103111 -18.24 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0401-512.51-02 OFFICEMAX CT*IN#102969 -100.71 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0501-517.52-02 BIZ BOOKS LLC -300.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0501-517.52-01 REALTOR ASSOCIATION/ML -60.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1001-513.57-01 PUBLIC RISK MANAGEMENT -385.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1001-513.57-01 SOCIETY FOR HUMAN RESO -199.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1001-513.57-01 INTERNATION -937.00 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 100-1001-513.52-02 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS -26.22 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 100-8813-517.51-09 THE BUSINESS JOURNALS -395.00 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 100-1101-517.70-08 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS -27.27 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 100-1101-517.70-08 SERVERSUPPL -95.00 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 100-1101-517.30-12 CDYNE SERVICES LLC -70.63 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 100-1102-517.57-01 URISA -175.00 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 100-1102-517.56-02 SOUTHWES 5265532382561 -30.00 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 100-1102-517.56-02 SOUTHWES 5268506101666 -399.88 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 100-1102-517.51-02 PICK N SAVE 00063842 -113.60 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 255-8101-521.51-09 11654€|OFFICEMAX CT*IN#968103 -91.32 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 255-8101-521.51-09 116534|OFFICEMAX CT*IN#963328 -52.51 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 255-8101-521.30-04 116534|STAMPS.COM -15.99 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 255-8101-521.51-09 11655€|OFFICEMAX CT*IN#794755 -83.14 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 255-8101-521.51-09 11654€|OFFICEMAX CT*IN#794665 -9.89 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 255-8101-521.51-09 11655€|OFFICEMAX CT*IN#994333 -1,040.22 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 255-8101-521.51-09 11654€|OFFICEMAX CT*IN#994186 -856.71 6
2/10/2017 6194(JP MORGAN 255-8101-521.51-09 11655€|OFFICEMAX CT*IN#794659 -262.30 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1405-515.56-02 WWW.WAPP.ORG -100.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-2201-522.53-41 DXE MEDICAL INC -2,450.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 550-4233-535.41-09 ADVANCED DISPOSAL ONLI -67,249.52 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 540-1801-538.41-09 ADVANCED DISPOSAL ONLI -1,200.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1405-515.56-02 NIGP -270.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1101-517.70-03 VSN*DOTGOVREGISTRATION -125.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1405-515.56-02 VALUE IN LOCAL GOVE -50.00 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-4102-517.53-12 MILWAUKEE PLATE GLASS -36.75 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 100-3401-544.51-02 AMAZON.COM -149.96 6
2/10/2017 6194|JP MORGAN 240-7913-542.31-02 H1702|PAYPAL *TEMPROTECT -57.99 6
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2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
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2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
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6194
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6194
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6194
6194
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JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN

100-1102-517.70-08
100-0301-516.70-01
100-4301-533.51-02
100-5212-517.30-04
100-5002-517.51-09
100-5002-517.51-09
100-1301-517.51-09
100-1301-517.57-02
100-1301-517.57-02
100-5002-517.51-09
100-5002-517.51-09
100-5212-517.30-04
100-5207-517.52-02
100-1301-517.51-02
100-1401-515.51-02
100-1405-515.51-02
100-1405-515.51-02
100-1401-515.51-02
100-1401-515.51-02
100-1501-517.51-02
100-2101-521.57-01
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.57-01
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.56-02
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.51-02
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.44-01
100-2101-521.44-01
215-0801-521.64-05
214-0801-521.64-05
214-0801-521.64-05

WA41(

VWAO1!

FUJITSU COMPUTER PRODU
SCHWAAB INC
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#098112
AURORA HEALTHCARE, INC
ESCO PROMOTIONS

ESCO PROMOTIONS
BAUDVILLE INC.

NATL PUBLIC EMPLOYER L
NATL PUBLIC EMPLOYER L
ESCO PROMOTIONS
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#907019
CONCENTRA

WELCOA

OFFICEMAX CT*IN#061569
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#925416
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
STAPLES

OFFICEMAX CT*IN#035186
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#118328
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#961200
PAYPAL *WCPA
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#907921
IACP

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON.COM

PAYPAL *WPLF

B&H PHOTO, 800-606-69
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#025833
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON.COM

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
HEROBEARS.COM
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS

AMAZON.COM

-99.00
-12.50
-12.15
-8.50
166.50
-728.50
-114.00
-125.00
-125.00
-728.50
-37.44
-51.00
-398.01
-11.01
-19.30
-137.75
-649.00
-12.15
-84.01
-87.69
-80.00
-38.89
-150.00
-164.58
-52.44
-135.00
-63.95
-152.56
-26.80
-89.87
-21.15
-69.96
-27.21
-48.72
-14.45
-2,600.00
-33.11
-63.34

DD OO OO OO O
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2/10/2017
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2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017

6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194
6194

JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN
JP MORGAN

214-0801-521.64-05
100-2107-521.57-02
214-0801-521.64-05
214-0801-521.64-05
100-2107-521.57-02
100-2107-521.60-03
100-2107-521.57-02
100-2107-521.51-05
100-2102-521.60-02
100-2102-521.60-01
100-2102-521.60-01
100-2107-521.51-05
100-2201-522.70-06
100-2201-522.53-27
100-2201-522.57-02
100-2201-522.53-41
100-2201-522.54-02
100-2201-522.53-27
100-2201-522.53-27
100-2201-522.70-06
217-0901-522.64-05
217-0901-522.64-05
100-2201-522.70-06
100-2201-522.54-02
100-2201-522.54-02
100-2201-522.53-27
100-2201-522.53-27
217-0901-522.64-05
217-0901-522.64-05
217-0901-522.64-05
100-2201-522.51-02
100-2201-522.30-02
994-9401-563.56-02
994-9401-563.56-02
994-9401-563.56-02
994-9401-563.56-01
994-9401-563.56-02
994-9401-563.52-01

FROOC
FROOC

FROOO
FROOO
FROOO

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
PAYPAL *WLEEDA COM
WPY*ASSOCIATION OF SWA
WPY*ASSOCIATION OF SWA
WCTC REGISTRATION
COUSINS SUBS 1118
LIFELINE TRAINING - CA
BROWNELLS INC

PAUL CONWAY SHIELDS IN
RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR
RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR
L & R MANUFACTURING
LIND ELECTRONICS
AMAZON.COM

GSI ONLINE - 3750

AED SUPERSTORE

FAMILY DOLLAR #10524
EMERGENCY MEDICAL PROD
PK SAFETY SUPPLY

GEAR NUTS

ELLIOTT ACE HDWE
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
PAYPAL *ROBINASHAKE
PARTY CITY

MARCOS PIZZA - 3516 -
EMERGENCY MEDICAL PROD
MCINTIRE BRASS WORKS |
SQU*SQ *KINSHIP HOSPIT
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
BASS PRO ONLINE - US
OFFICEMAX CT*IN#092185
CENTER FOR PUBLIC SAFE
NOVOGRADAC & COMPANY L
AMERICAN 00106431668674
AMERICAN 00121076572923
INTERSTATEPARKING-1141
AMERICAN 0010271751787

HTTP://WWW.GOGOAIR.COM

-220.90
-225.00
-1,764.00
-220.50
-220.00
-381.90
-139.00
-232.79
-22.00
-1,602.07
-313.55
-295.00
-249.61
-24.69
-314.50
-99.75
-19.96
-63.75
-198.00
-55.00
-1.18
-13.72
-32.99
-50.13
-59.51
-53.25
-245.00
-118.95
-18.25
-51.90
-212.12
-800.00
-675.00
-161.52
-323.60
-6.00
-25.00
-16.95